
チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

1

2

3

4

5

2

3

4

D

3 出雲三中A

2 宍道中

5 赤来中

4 出雲一中B

2

3

リーグリーグ

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

1

4

5

1

2

3

4 4 出雲二中B向陽中B 4

斐川西中B

吉田中

浜山中B

出雲一中B

1 玉湯学園

3

斐川西中B 4

2 斐川西中A

1

2

3

4

5

1

宍道中

C

1 松江四中

4 斐川東中

湖南中 5

出雲三中B 4

松江二中

5 向陽中B

B

松江一中 1

湖北中 2

向陽中A

H.T.U.C B

男子団体

女子団体

A

平田中 3

松江三中 1

出雲一中A 2

1 平田中A

1 松江二中

2 斐川東中A

3 浜山中A

F

2 玉湯学園

3 湖南中

4 出雲一中A

5

平田中B 4

H.T.U.C A 2

斐川東中B 3
E

1

2

4

3

5

湖北中

東出雲中

向陽中A

リーグ リーグ

A

2

3

5

4

1

2

出雲北陵中 1

松江四中

3

B

C

松江一中 2

斐川西中A 3

出雲二中A 1

D

松江三中 1



チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

D

出

雲

北

陵

松

江

四

斐

川

西

A

松

江

四

斐川西中A 1 C

B 2 湖北中 2 2 宍道中 3

2 F

女子団体

リーグ リーグ

A 3 出雲一中A 2 2

C 1 松江一中 2 2 玉湯学園

2 D

B 2 H.T.U.C A 2 2 斐川東中A 2 E

C F

【１位トーナメント】　

男子団体

リーグ リーグ

【２位トーナメント】

A 2 松江四中 2 2 東出雲中

B 1 松江一中 1 1 玉湯学園 1 D

2 松江三中 1 1 松江四中 2

リーグ リーグ

A C

女子団体

3 出雲二中A 1 1

1 EB 1 松江三中 1 1 松江二中

1 平田中A

D

男子団体

リーグ リーグ

A 1 出雲北陵中 1 1 湖北中 1



チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位 順位 チーム名

5 D

斐

川

東

斐

川

西

A

平

田

出

雲

一

中

A

B 4 斐川西中B 4 4 出雲一中B

リーグ リーグ

A 5 出雲三中B 4 4 斐川東中 3 C

C 4 平田中B 4 F

女子団体

男子団体

リーグ リーグ

A D

B E

3 C

B D

【３位トーナメント】

【４位トーナメント】

4 出雲一中A 4

リーグ リーグ

A 1 平田中 3

4

3

4 向陽中B

5 出雲一中B 4 4 向陽中A

4 4 出雲二中B

向陽中A 3 3 出雲三中A 2

松江二中 4

3

3 F

女子団体

C 2 斐川西中A 3 3 湖南中

D

B 3 斐川東中B 3 3 浜山中A 3 E

男子団体

リーグ リーグ

A 3 宍道中 3 3 斐川西中B 4



順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位

順位 チーム名

チーム名 順位

【５位トーナメント】

H

T

U

C

B

赤

来
C

D

リーグ

リーグ

A

5

5 赤来中 4

向陽中B 5

4 湖南中 5

5 F

女子団体

5 H.T.U.C B

D

男子団体

リーグ

リーグ

A 4 浜山中B 5

5 吉田中 5
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